Membership Development Team Region Representatives:
	Region
	Name
	College
	Email
	Contact Number

	I
 
	Jesse Clayton
	TCC
	Jesse.clayton@tcc.fl.edu
	1 (850)
201-8267

	II
 
	Monica Franklin
	FSCJ
	Monica.franklin@fscj.edu  
	1 (904)
766-6766

	III
 
	Edie Gaythwaite
Joyce Smith
Sarah Satterfield
	Valencia
SJRSC
CF
	egaythwaite@valenciacollege.edu
joyceSmith@sjrstate.edu
satterfs@cf.edu
	1 (407)
582-2485
1 (386)
312-4238
1 (352)
854-2322 
Ext. 1406

	IV
 
	Shirell Essix
	SPC
	Essix.shirell@spcollege.edu
	1 (727)
302-6802

	V
 
	Kelly Hernandez
Bertha Cabrera
Theresa Jones
Dandria Gray
Liliana Ramirez
	MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
 
	Khernan1@mdc.edu
bcabrera@mdc.edu
tjones@mdc.edu
dgray@mdc.edu
lramirez1@mdc.edu 
	1 (305)
237-4364
1 (305)
237-8468
1 (305)
237-1662
1 (305)
237-5104
1 (305)
237-8046


 
	Region
	Date
	Host College

	1
	March 31, 2023
	Chipola College

	2
	April 7, 2023
	Florida State College at Jacksonville

	3
	March 24, 2023
	College of Central Florida

	4
	April 28, 2023
	Polk State College

	5
	April 14, 2023
	Palm Beach State College


 

